
www.Farmina.com The Nutrition System for Carnivores

Feeding guide M.E. (NRC2006) 4440kcal/kg - 18.57MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 444kcal/cup

Adult dog weight
1.5kg

(3.3lbs)
2kg 

(4.4 lbs)
2.5kg

(5.5 lbs)
3kg

(6.6 lbs)
3.5kg

(7.7 lbs)
4kg

(8.8 lbs)
5kg

(11 lbs)
6kg

(13.2 lbs)
7kg

(15.4 lbs)
8kg

(17.6 lbs)
9kg

(19.8 lbs)
10kg

(22 lbs)

Dog age: 2 months 25g - 0.25c 30g - 0.33c 35g - 0.33c 45g - 0.50c 50g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 70g - 0.75c 75g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 85g - 1.00c 90g - 1.00c
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Dog age: 3 months 35g - 0.33c 45g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 70g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 85g - 1.00c 95g - 1.00c 110g - 1.25c 115g - 1.25c 120g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c

Dog age: 4 months 40g - 0.50c 50g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 60g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 85g - 1.00c 90g - 1.00c 100g - 1.00c 120g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c 135g - 1.50c 140g - 1.50c

Dog age: 6 months 45g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 85g - 0.75c 95g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 125g - 1.25c 140g - 1.50c 150g - 1.50c 165g - 1.66c 175g - 1.75c

Dog age: 10 months 40g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 100g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 130g - 1.33c 140g - 1.50c 150g - 1.50c 160g - 1.66c

Dog age: 12 months Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult

DRY FOOD
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MO FREENATURAL & DELICIOUS PUMPKIN

LAMB & BLUEBERRY PUPPY
FOR MINI BREED PUPPIES AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES


