## NATURAL & DELICIOUS PUMPKIN

## LAMB & BLUEBERRY PUPPY



## FOR MINI BREED PUPPIES AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES

DRY FOOD

Feeding o	guide	M.E. (NRC2006) 4440kcal/kg - 18.57MJ/kg - 1 Cu										l Cup = 100g =	= 444kcal/cup
M	Adult dog weight	1.5kg (3.3lbs)	2kg (4.4 lbs)	2.5kg (5.5 lbs)	3kg (6.6 lbs)	3.5kg (7.7 lbs)	4kg (8.8 lbs)	5kg (11 lbs)	6kg (13.2 lbs)	7kg (15.4 lbs)	8kg (17.6 lbs)	9kg (19.8 lbs)	10kg (22 lbs)
Daily quantities min/max recommended	Dog age: 2 months	25g - 0.25c	30g - 0.33c	35g - 0.33c	45g - 0.50c	50g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	70g - 0.75c	75g - 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	85g - 1.00c	90g - 1.00c
	Dog age: 3 months	35g - 0.33c	45g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	70g - 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	85g - 1.00c	95g - 1.00c	110g - 1.25c	115g - 1.25c	120g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c
	Dog age: 4 months	40g - 0.50c	50g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	60g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	85g - 1.00c	90g - 1.00c	100g - 1.00c	120g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c	135g - 1.50c	140g - 1.50c
	Dog age: 6 months	45g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	85g - 0.75c	95g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	125g - 1.25c	140g - 1.50c	150g - 1.50c	165g - 1.66c	175g - 1.75c
	Dog age: 10 months	40g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	100g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	130g - 1.33c	140g - 1.50c	150g - 1.50c	160g - 1.66c
	Dog age: 12 months	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult